APN: 10-131-14 Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to: Name: HAR*ICL L. Singer Tr. Address: HC: 61 Box 36 City/State/Zip: ALAMO NI \$900/ DED:104 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF HAVOID IS SINGLE 2004 AUG 19 PM 3 04 LINCOLH COUNTY RECORDER FEEDIS 3445 DEP LESLIE BOUCHER RE			
RPTT: QUITCLAIM DEED THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTCR(S): Toreson Industries, Inc.				
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS TRACINE GRANT CR	(5). Toreson Industries, Inc.			
for ar.d in consideration of one thousand	Dollars (\$1000_00			
do hereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that resprenently, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): <u>Harold L.</u>				
Singer Sr. and or Harold L. Singer Jr. with rights of survivor				
all that real property situated in the City of				
County of Lincoln State of Nevada				
A. P. N. 10-131-14 Lot 6 in block, SE 1/2 Sec. 30, T35, R. 55 E. M. D. I	1 Lincoln Estates			

Quitclaim Deed

Page 1 of 2

friitials ____

Together with all and singular hereditament and app	ourtenances thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to.	
•	18 . August
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my har	id/our hands on 1/ day of 75000,
20 34	\ \
	\\
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
/ 7	
Toreson Industries, Inc.	Print or Type Name Here
Print or Type Name Here	File of Type (Admin Clark
STATE OF Nevada)	
COUNTY OF Lincoln)	
On this 19 day of Wilgust	, 20 <u>C4</u> , personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public Tains 5. Tor	e502
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose	
who acknowledged thathe executed this in	strument. Milhoroccus hand and difficial seal.
Who acknowledged thatheexecuted this in	
	PATRICE LYTLE Notary Public, State of Nevada
	Appointment No. 02-77775-11 My Appt. Expires Sep 23, 2006
FACTICE XETTE	My Application
Xotary Public	
My commission expires:	ing your purpose
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness f	or your purpose.
\ \	\ \
	/ /
^	
/ /	
. / /	
\ / /	

Page 2 of 2

Quitclaim Deed

30% 190 MGE 103

Initials ____

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)		^	
	a) <u>10-131-14</u>			
	b)		()	
	c)		\ \	
	d)		\ \	
		FOR F	ECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
2.	Type of Property		/Instrument # 122880	
		, to t mmr) 1444.		
		Plex Book:		
	-, (== -, == -,	sile Home	Recording: Aug 19, 3004	
	i) other	Notes:		
3.	3. Total Value / Sales Price of Property \$ 1000.00			
Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven debt)				
	Taxable Value	/\$	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 	
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	s <u> </u>		
4.	If Exemption Claimed:			
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090.	section:	∠ /	
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	\\		
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%		
The undersigned Seller (Granter)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110.				
that	The undersigned Seller (Grantor/Buyer (Grantee), declares and a the information provided is correct to the best of their information	eknowledges, under penalty of perjury and belief, and can be supported by do	pursuant to NRS 373,000 and NRS 3.3,110.	
information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a				
	alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursua	nt to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and S	eller shall be jointly and severally liable for any	
	The same of the sa	\ \		
Sig	gnature / Kunt C	Capacity		
c:	manufact Mr. M. Theren	Capacity		
Sif	gnature Hall & Augs	Capacity_		
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	/ /	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
/				
Pri	int Name Toreson Industries Inc	Print Name	Harold L. Singer Sr.	
	dress		Harold L. Singer Jr.	
	ty		rights of survivor	
	iteZip		Nv Zip 89001	
\	COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING	RECORDING (REQUIRED	IF NOT BUYER OR SELLER)	
1				
	o. Name	Esc. #		
Ac Ci	idress	State:	Zip	

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)